
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

7

18

24

131

69

26

95

234

33

1

109

01

279

07

64

706

222

21

38

16

Name

Garage Team

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

Nanotech RT

TSM Racing

Moped Laboratorija

Cotton Superbike

Suličarji

33 Motor Sport

Beko RT

Taurunum RT

Motorad Prokin

Nina RT

TNT Družina

Jahači Magle

WRT

Nina RT

Speed Racers

MK Gedža

KMRT

Class

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

Best Tm

42.364

42.765

42.907

43.012

43.847

44.748

44.950

45.536

45.706

45.969

46.432

47.007

47.233

47.353

47.396

47.956

48.113

48.425

48.883

52.576

Diff

0.401

0.543

0.648

1.483

2.384

2.586

3.172

3.342

3.605

4.068

4.643

4.869

4.989

5.032

5.592

5.749

6.061

6.519

10.212

Gap

0.401

0.142

0.105

0.835

0.901

0.202

0.586

0.170

0.263

0.463

0.575

0.226

0.120

0.043

0.560

0.157

0.312

0.458

3.693

2nd Best

42.743

43.084

42.956

43.265

44.038

44.961

45.015

45.768

45.985

46.041

46.843

47.033

47.429

48.319

47.537

49.062

48.251

48.483

48.905

53.414

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.6.2019 15:36:56

Orbits
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC #3 Kula

MEC #3

Kvalifikacije Open 1

Qualifying started at 15:20:13

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

15.6.2019 13:29


